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To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,SthFloor, plot No. C-l-,
G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (EJ,

Mumbai 400051

. AIRPORTS

. HIGHWAYS

. INFRASTRUCTURE

. RAILWAYS

. REAL ESTATE

Date: 14th November, 20tr 9

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze f eejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sir/Madam

sub: Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th
September,Z0l.g

Ref: NSE Symbol -TARMAT & BSE Script Code _532869

Pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations,20LS, we forward Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and
half year ended 30th september, 201,9 approved b5rthe Board of Directors of the companyat their meeting herd on today, the 14tr, November, 201,9, as recommended by Audit
Committee along with the Limited Review report.

The meeting commenced at 01.00 p.M. and concluded at 04.00 p.m.

Please take the same on record.

Regards

S. Chakraborty
Company Secretary

TARMAT LlMITED
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For TARMAT tTD



TARMAT LIMITED
Regd. Office:TankRoad, OffGen Vaidya Marg, Goregaon East, Mumbai 4OO 063 CIN:L452O3MH19B6PLCO3g535

Ph,O222A4OZL3O FaxO2227A33A72 EMail.cs@tarmatlimited.com web:M.tarmatlimited.com
Statement ofstandaloneunaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and Halfyear ended 3O.O9.2019
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Income

Revenue from operations

Other Income

Total Income (I + II)

Expenses:

Cost of materials consumed

Construction expenses

Employee benefits expense

Finance costs

Depreciation and amortization expense

Other expenses

Total expenses

Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tu (III.
M)

Exceptional items

Profit before extraordinary items and til [V - VD

Extraordinary Items

Profit before tax (vII- VIID

Tax expense:

[1) Current tax
(2) Current tax relating to prior years

(3) Deferred tax Asset / Liability

Profit (Loss) for the period (IX-X)

Other comprehensive Income

aJ Items not to be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss
valuation

Income tax effect on above

bJ Items to be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss other
comprehensive income for the period, net of Lax

Total Comprehensive income for the period net oftax (XI+XII)

Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Share)

Earnings per equity share:
Basic

Computed on the basis of profit from continuing operation

Computed on the basis oftotal profit for the year

Diluted

Computed on the basis ofprofit from continuing operation

Computed on the basis oftotal profit for the year

2,464.10

3.24

7,704.97

76.52

2,734.56

2,0a2.61-

4,L69.07

19,80

4,970.38

2,719.L7

9,5 59.51

2,144.66

2,467.38 7,727.49 4,8L7.L7 4,188.47 7,089.55 17,744.77

422.64

7,439.59

112.55

2.32

13.08

35.26

375.44

1,194.02

63.86

0.26

13.08

52.82

2377.41

1,96.42

41.77

30.94

77.O3

2,1-47.93

L,198.L2

2,637.67

776.47

2.58

26.76

88.08

2,707.62

7,956.49

101.63

38.97

34.39

2,237.29

4,377.95

4,434.74

372.50

736.77

68.86

234A.44

2,425.48 t,703.48 4.811.90 4.728.96 7.070.39 11,.673.20

47.90 18.01 5.27 59.91 79.7 9770.

41.90 18.01 5.27 59.97 19.1( 70.97

47.90

0.40

18.01

6.85

5.27

(s.33)

59.91

7.25

t19.1

6.9t

70.97

73.92

41.50 11 1( 10.60 52.6( tL2.7 57.05

41.50 71.1( 10.60 s2.6( lZ.tt 57.05

0

L.096.07

0.3E

.38

,380

0.38

0.10

0.10
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TARMAT LIMITED
Regd. Office:Tank Road, Off Gen Vaidya Marg, Goregaon East, Mumbai 400 063

2228402130 Fax02227833872 E Mail. contact@tarmatlimited.com web: www.tarmatlimited

Statement of Assets and Liabiliti 30th Se ber 2019
CIN:145203MH1986P1C038535

a es as on man

Sr.
No.

Particulars

Rs in Lakhs
Stand .alone

As at As at
30.09.2019 31.03.2079

ASSETS

Non-Current Assets

[a) Property,Plant and Equipment

[b) Intangible assets
(c) Financial Assets

[i) Other Financial Assets

[dJ Other non-current assets
Sub-Total - Non-Current Assets

Current Assets
(a) Inventories
(b) Financial Assets

(iJ Trade Receivables
(ii) Cash and cash equivalents
(iii) Current Investments
(iv) Short Term Loans and Advances

(c) Other Current Assets
Sub-Total - Current Assets

TOTAT ASSETS

L579.95
14.63

2239.45
2686.79

1,,095.40

1,4.63

2,648.33
2,686.1,9

6,520.22 6,444.55

3822.62

7908.57
101,9.46

4886.67

3,068.84

7,938.34
905.61

4,497.28

L1.,637.32 L0,404.07
L8,L57.54 L6,848.62

EQUITIES AND LIABILITIES
Equity

(a) Equity Share Capita

(b)Other Equity

Non-Current Liabilities
[a) Financial liabilities

(iJ Long Term Borrowings

[b) Long Term Provisions
(c) Deferred Tax LiebilitieS [NetJ

Sub-Total-Equity

Sub-Total-Non-Current Liabilities
Current Liabilities

[a) Financial liabilities
,[i) Short Term Borrowings

[ii) Trade Payables
(iii) Other Current Financial Liabilities

[b) Other Current Liabilities
[c) Short Term Provisions

Sub-Total-Current Liabilities
TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

1,096.07

2,936.01
L,096.07

2,883.34
4,032.08 3,979.41

17,036.37
99.78

9,730.43
95.18

11,135.49 9,825.67

7,367.66

1,,622.31

1,836.35

1.,207.25

2,989.97 3,043.60

1B.LS7.S4 L6,848.62



Notes:

t. The above result is for the quarter ended 30tr September, 20t9 were reviewed by the
Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the
Company held on l-4tr November,2019. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have
carried out a Limited Review of the above result.

2. The figures for the previous periods/ year have been regrouped wherever necessary.
3. The company is operating in only one segment accordingly no separate reporting is

required.

FoT TARMAT LTD

S. Chakraborty
Company

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.11.2079

ffi\*Y,./




